Home » ASD » ASD LED Round Downlight with Junction Box Installation Guide
LED ROUND DOWNLIGHT with Junction box
DESIGN & OPTIONS – LED ROUND DOWNLIGHT WITH JUNCTION BOX has a classic, low-profile design with
a baffle trim that allows you to have a stylish look with efficient lighting. Smooth dimming capabilities ranging from
100% to 1096 with modern LED dimmers allow you to control the look and feel of your You can choose either
3000K, 4000K, or 5000K color temperature. The 120° beam angle grants you smooth and even lighting.
INSTALLATION – This fixture has an integrated J-box, making installation quick and easy. It has everything you
need in one set. Just cut out the template, connect the J-box wiring on the back of the recessed downlight to your

2  LED ROUND DOWNLIGHT WITH JUNCTION
BOX:
3  ORDERING INFORMATION:
4  PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:
5  IMPORTANT SAFETY INFORMATION:
6  ELECTRICAL SCHEMATIC DIAGRAM:
7  PACKAGE CONTENTS:
8  TEMPLATE:
9  INSTALLATION STEPS:
10  Documents / Resources
11  Related Posts
PRODUCT LEGEND:
Family Size Dimmable Watts CTT Finish
ASD-LDLOBR X X XX XX XX
LED Round Downlight with Junction
box 4 = 4 inch D =
Dimmable 10 = 10 W 30 = 3,000 K WH = White
6 = 6 inch 15 = 15 W 40 = 4,000 K
50 = 5,000 K
LED ROUND DOWNLIGHT WITH JUNCTION BOX:
Model Size Watts Voltag
e
Dimmab
le CTT Lumens Dimensions (L
xWxH)
ASD-LOLOBR-4D1030-WH 4 inc
h 10 W 120 V TRIAC 3.000 K 6351m
5″ × 5″× x 3 7/8
″
ASD-LDLOBR-401040-WH 4 inc
h 10w 120 V TRIAC 4.000 K 635 lm 5″ × 5″ × 3 7/8″
ASD-LDLOBR-401050-WH 4 inc
h 10 W 120 V TRIAC 5.000 K 635 lm 5″ × 5″ × 3 7/8″
ASD-LDLOBR-6D1530-WH 6 inc
h 15 W 120 V TRIAC 3,000 K 1,000 Im 7 3/8″ × 7 3/8″
× 3 3/4″
ASD-LDLOBR-6D1540-WH 6 inc
h 15 W 120 V TRIAC 4,000 K 1,000 Im 7 3/8″ × 7 3/8″
× 3 3/4″
ASD-LDLOBR-601550-WH 6 inc
h 15 W 120 V TRIAC 5,000 1,000 Im 7 3/8″ × 7 3/8″
× 3 3/4″
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model UPC